Fidria Oleksandr Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Volyn Oblast (Region)

Last position

Sept. 8, 2016 Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

|| mother in law
Lizunova Oleksandra Oleksiivna

Fidria Hanna Dmytrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12813
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12813

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

¢

Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast
(Region), Judge

Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast
(Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal ,
Judge, Deputy Chairman of the
Volyn oblast (region) Court of
Appeal

General Court of Appeal ,
Judge, Deputy Chairman of the
Volyn oblast (region) Court of
Appeal

General Court of Appeal ,
Deputy Chairman of the Volyn
oblast (region) Court of Appeal,
Judge

15 805,49

14 805,48

14 805,48

27 342,20

39 272,05

3122,51

3 730,10

3 730,10

4 743,22

8 027,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_12_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2522

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

277
348,00

134
417,00

132
417,00

130
413,00

129
557,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_12_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2522

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH 120,00
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_12_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2522
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_12_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2522

REAL ESTATE:

2016 600.0 sg. m (1) — 116.0 sq.
(2)

2015 600.0 sg. m (1) — 116.0 sq.
(2)

2015 600.0 sg. m (1) — 115.0 sq.
(2)

2014 600.0 sg. m (4) — 115.0 sq.
(2)

2013 600.0sg. m (1) — 115.0 sq.
(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2016 —
2015 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_12_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2522
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ac90179-a9bc-4248-b47e-ee8964f56528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac9c0fc3-8883-4781-b909-2f04643bd58d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_140
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_12_26
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2522

il
CAREER:

July 8, 1982 — till Sept. 8, 2016 Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast
(Region), Judge of the Court of
Appeal of Volyn Oblast (Region)

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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